
Standard Results
4/12/14

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 138 yds 80 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8001 Luke 99.01 NQ3 2 040

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds 71 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

16001 Aoife Rose 98.04 NQ2 2 011

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 144 yds 69 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

20002 Dani 48.21 NQ2 0 010



Standard Results
4/12/14

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 138 yds 80 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

8202 Doc 60.36 11000 0 000

8201 Chester 60.19 NQ5 2 040

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 138 yds 74 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

12204 Jaeger 33.51 11000 0 000

12202 Deacon 54.27 NQ0 0 020

12206 Bella 86.64 NQ2 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds 71 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

16203 Doc 73.30 1931 0 000

16201 Dave 69.37 NQ2 2 010



Standard Results
4/12/14

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 144 yds 69 secSCT: Qs NQs 29%Q2 5

20204 Cue 52.87 11000 0 000

20207 Radler 53.97 2901 0 001

20001 Riley 44.21 NQ4 0 020

20202 Misty 40.90 NQ0 0 020

20203 Stout 63.74 NQ2 1 021

20209 Loli 66.12 NQ2 0 021

20212 Beatle 52.73 NQ0 0 010

20213 Coco -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 144 yds 70 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q2 2

24206 Gunner 51.73 11000 0 000

24204 Rafe 57.62 2951 0 000

24202 Rango 43.63 NQ0 0 020

24207 Chester 43.42 NQ1 1 020

24203 Hallie -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/12/14

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 147 yds 70 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

8204 Pippa 48.58 NQ2 1 011

8401 Rue 62.68 NQ5 2 012

8402 Onyx 65.82 NQ4 1 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 147 yds 68 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

12205 Tater Tot 65.77 NQ3 1 001

12402 Benz -- NQ5 2 110

12404 Ivy 64.25 NQ2 1 010

12401 Sheba -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds 65 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

16401 Zeni 61.39 11000 0 000

16202 Randy -- NQ2 2 100

16403 Gilly 58.34 NQ1 0 010



Standard Results
4/12/14

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds 63 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q3 6

20201 Jagger 34.96 1950 1 000

20211 June 54.59 2951 0 000

20404 Edge 44.76 3901 1 000

20205 Ree 57.99 NQ2 0 010

20208 TJ 76.85 NQ3 0 010

20402 Gemma 69.51 NQ1 0 001

20403 Kali 74.47 NQ1 1 000

20405 Lola -- NQ3 0 110

20408 Eerie 40.30 NQ2 0 000

20401 Emerson -- ABS-- -- ------

20413 Annie -- ABS-- -- ------

20414 Marti -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 153 yds 65 secSCT: Qs NQs 25%Q1 3

20409 Brice 51.10 11000 0 000

24401 Baker 94.59 NQ4 0 010

24402 Autry 41.96 NQ0 1 020



Standard Results
4/12/14

Open - Regular

24403 Zephyr 67.32 NQ2 1 000



Standard Results
4/12/14

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds 72 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

8403 Ramus 95.53 NQ4 2 010

8602 Rookie 76.00 NQ4 3 040

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds 67 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

12603 Shani 54.54 NQ1 0 000

12608 Timer -- NQ3 0 011

12605 Lucy -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds 66 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 9

16402 Kora 50.03 NQ1 1 000

16602 Jingle 54.25 NQ4 2 030

16603 Skuggi 70.21 NQ1 0 001

16604 Cody -- NQ1 0 111

16606 Rai -- NQ1 0 100

16607 Caleb 50.32 NQ1 1 010

16610 Pica 61.15 NQ1 0 010

16611 Elle 69.53 NQ3 1 010



Standard Results
4/12/14

Excellent - Regular

16612 Evan -- NQ2 1 000

16613 Tokey -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds 63 secSCT: Qs NQs 9.1%Q1 10

20407 Kitt 41.83 11000 0 000

20406 Miley -- NQ2 0 100

20603 Duesy 58.52 NQ2 2 030

20604 Kruz 54.35 NQ3 3 020

20605 Hawk 47.47 NQ0 0 010

20606 Stein 42.83 NQ0 2 010

20607 Grace 46.51 NQ1 1 010

20610 Hana 60.81 NQ1 0 000

20612 Tiva 40.04 NQ1 0 020

20613 Chance -- NQ0 1 110

20614 Josie 64.34 NQ0 1 011

20602 Tuff -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 180 yds 67 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 4

24601 Athan 60.76 NQ1 1 000



Standard Results
4/12/14

Excellent - Regular

24602 Jag 54.37 NQ0 1 020

24607 Cort 58.73 NQ1 0 010

24608 Gauge 75.46 NQ3 0 000



Standard Results
4/12/14

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds 72 secSCT: Qs NQs 56%Q9 7

8811 Fly 42.45 11000 0 000

8816 Tucker 45.87 21000 0 000

8810 Sally 49.66 31000 0 000

8802 Cha Cha 49.84 41000 0 000

8804 Chief 55.87 1000 0 000

8806 Boomer 56.93 1000 0 000

8805 Vicki 57.76 1000 0 000

8803 Ananda 61.17 1000 0 000

8812 Riley 62.70 1000 0 000

8801 Presley 53.35 NQ1 0 010

8807 Toni -- NQ2 2 120

8809 Cash 61.21 NQ0 1 010

8813 Paige -- NQ2 1 100

8814 Brio 48.78 NQ0 0 010

8815 Samurai 74.18 NQ2 1 030

8817 Haley 41.42 NQ0 0 020

8808 Bizzie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds 67 secSCT: Qs NQs 32%Q8 17

12825 Kenzie 41.37 11000 0 000

12804 TK 51.66 21000 0 000

12805 Abbie 51.84 31000 0 000

12828 Wrecks 52.94 41000 0 000

12807 Tallulah 54.79 1000 0 000

12826 Tammie 57.98 1000 0 000



Standard Results
4/12/14

Master - Regular

12818 Encore 58.24 1000 0 000

12809 Jet 60.47 1000 0 000

12604 ZiZi Z 78.83 NQ2 1 000

12801 Indee 61.44 NQ1 0 000

12802 Hunter 71.54 NQ3 2 020

12803 Agnes 44.97 NQ1 1 030

12806 Major 59.71 NQ0 1 010

12808 Torree 41.14 NQ1 1 020

12811 Mac -- NQ0 1 001

12814 G -- NQ0 0 010

12815 Mini Cooper -- NQ0 0 020

12816 Rudy -- NQ0 0 000

12819 Izzy 58.16 NQ1 0 000

12820 Visa -- NQ0 1 010

12821 Ralphie 72.29 NQ1 1 010

12822 Chip 42.93 NQ0 1 010

12823 Rudi 41.58 NQ0 0 001

12827 Maggie 59.86 NQ2 2 030

12830 Blitz 43.69 NQ1 1 020

12812 Ruger -- ABS-- -- ------

12829 Jesse -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds 66 secSCT: Qs NQs 32%Q6 13

16801 Otto 39.89 11000 0 000

16821 Flower 50.32 21000 0 000

16812 Robbie 52.01 31000 0 000

16813 Timmy 54.54 41000 0 000

16815 Bailey 56.55 1000 0 000



Standard Results
4/12/14

Master - Regular

16818 Cooper 60.00 1000 0 000

16605 Shelly 51.35 NQ0 0 010

16803 Mack 45.03 NQ0 0 020

16805 Dillon -- NQ2 1 110

16806 Patty 39.44 NQ0 0 010

16807 Molly 63.58 NQ1 2 000

16808 Punkin 44.77 NQ0 1 010

16809 Brady 55.21 NQ1 0 000

16810 Louis 46.54 NQ0 0 010

16811 Rio 53.25 NQ3 1 010

16814 Mac -- NQ2 3 130

16817 Immy 64.22 NQ1 0 000

16819 Polo 40.09 NQ1 0 010

16820 Darby -- NQ1 1 100

16802 Clyde -- ABS-- -- ------

16804 Quigley -- ABS-- -- ------

16822 Tally -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds 63 secSCT: Qs NQs 38%Q21 35

20831 Selby 37.98 11000 0 000

20854 Porter 38.32 21000 0 000

20852 Ink 39.43 31000 0 000

20806 Buster Brown 39.77 41000 0 000

20836 Boing 40.60 1000 0 000

20861 Speedy 42.30 1000 0 000

20828 Katy 42.86 1000 0 000

20859 Grace 44.46 1000 0 000

20832 Pete 45.32 1000 0 000



Standard Results
4/12/14

Master - Regular

20837 Spur 45.42 1000 0 000

20860 Scarlett 46.48 1000 0 000

20848 Kato 47.19 1000 0 000

20842 Pip 47.37 1000 0 000

20803 Taylor 49.98 1000 0 000

20827 Shay 50.60 1000 0 000

20805 Hummer 51.77 1000 0 000

20829 Maddy 52.46 1000 0 000

20858 Fallon 54.85 1000 0 000

20815 Piper 56.05 1000 0 000

20862 Penny 56.37 1000 0 000

20821 AJ 57.26 1000 0 000

20801 Emma 57.05 NQ2 1 011

20802 SoBe 37.26 NQ1 1 020

20804 Fletch 48.61 NQ1 2 010

20807 Khaos 45.06 NQ0 1 010

20808 P!nk -- NQ0 1 100

20810 Juice 48.19 NQ0 1 000

20811 Sainte 58.12 NQ2 1 010

20812 Rogue 55.88 NQ2 2 010

20813 Ernie 51.76 NQ2 1 010

20816 Jackie-Blue 63.88 NQ1 1 000

20817 Marco 53.38 NQ2 3 020

20818 Zuzu 50.21 NQ0 1 000

20822 Briley -- NQ0 1 100

20823 Cody 68.01 NQ2 3 020

20824 Razz 68.90 NQ3 0 000

20825 Chip 56.63 NQ1 0 010

20826 Meg 57.67 NQ1 2 020

20830 MarJus 46.68 NQ0 0 010

20833 Roxie 53.83 NQ1 0 000

20834 Lily 54.86 NQ1 1 000

20835 Zayla 56.33 NQ1 1 000

20839 Stella -- NQ1 1 100

20840 Bailey 60.21 NQ0 0 001

20841 Glitter -- NQ0 0 100

20843 Charlee 36.11 NQ0 0 010



Standard Results
4/12/14

Master - Regular

20844 Rush -- NQ0 1 100

20845 Coffee 55.67 NQ1 2 020

20846 Wilson 43.93 NQ1 3 020

20847 Sophie 49.98 NQ0 1 000

20849 Paddy -- NQ2 0 110

20850 Blade 39.29 NQ0 0 010

20851 Toby 77.00 NQ3 4 060

20853 Izzy 52.76 NQ0 0 010

20855 Dexter -- NQ0 0 100

20857 Trip 37.08 NQ0 0 010

20820 Cinder -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 180 yds 67 secSCT: Qs NQs 55%Q11 9

24818 Baillie 40.42 11000 0 000

24815 Hawke Eye 40.88 21000 0 000

24808 Josie 41.98 31000 0 000

24823 Vince 43.37 41000 0 000

24814 Zara 44.26 1000 0 000

24825 Addie 44.27 1000 0 000

24810 Airee 44.56 1000 0 000

24806 Maggie 47.81 1000 0 000

24803 Tamora 49.42 1000 0 000

24829 Sophie 56.08 1000 0 000

24805 Willie 59.87 1000 0 000

24804 Bridget 51.17 NQ1 1 010

24807 Audi -- NQ1 2 121

24809 Zulu 58.71 NQ2 1 021

24812 Iggy -- NQ0 1 120



Standard Results
4/12/14

Master - Regular

24820 Hank 47.81 NQ1 0 010

24826 Sasha 60.10 NQ1 0 000

24827 Zef 54.93 NQ0 0 010

24828 Atlas 58.75 NQ1 0 000

24830 Storm 52.67 NQ1 1 010

24801 Sully -- ABS-- -- ------

24802 Trudi -- ABS-- -- ------

24817 Joule -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/12/14

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 138 yds 79 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8206 Regan 98.93 NQ5 2 030

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 141 yds 76 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

8207 Murphy 68.93 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 144 yds 74 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

16206 Harper 71.10 NQ3 1 020

16204 Bou -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/12/14

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 144 yds 75 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

20217 Elsa 73.30 1902 0 000

20216 Sadie 65.23 NQ1 1 020



Standard Results
4/12/14

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 147 yds 73 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

12407 Koda 50.31 1951 0 000

8404 Carree -- NQ4 3 153

8405 Margin 68.94 NQ1 2 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds 70 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

12408 Sage 50.93 1951 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds 70 secSCT: Qs NQs %Q0 0

20415 Dixie -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/12/14

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds 72 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8607 Galen 80.61 NQ2 0 000

8606 Orville -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds 71 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

12610 Zoe 93.10 NQ4 3 031

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds 72 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

20617 Keyah 69.03 NQ1 0 000

20618 Harry 63.49 NQ3 0 000

20620 Annie 78.60 NQ2 1 000

20615 Callie -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/12/14

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 168 yds 77 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

4807 Mya 75.29 11000 0 000

4804 Piper 87.40 NQ2 1 010

4805 Charm 89.72 NQ1 1 010

4802 Miss Sarah -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds 72 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q5 5

8825 Neil 38.05 11000 0 000

8831 Shady 42.68 21000 0 000

8826 Willow 54.92 31000 0 000

8821 Zoe 58.68 41000 0 000

8824 Tempo 59.91 1000 0 000

8822 Willie 71.64 NQ0 1 010

8823 Bode 59.41 NQ1 1 000

8828 Macy -- NQ1 0 102

8833 Squirt 46.71 NQ0 1 030

8835 Woody 68.42 NQ2 1 000

8605 Sarah -- ABS-- -- ------

8820 Gretchen -- ABS-- -- ------

8832 Howie -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/12/14

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds 71 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

12835 Tag 41.01 11000 0 000

12832 Allie 65.88 NQ1 1 000

12834 Jayla 67.94 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds 68 secSCT: Qs NQs 30%Q3 7

16824 Aladdin 48.28 11000 0 000

16823 Roz 51.67 21000 0 000

16830 Scotty 54.36 31000 0 000

16825 Lucy 71.13 NQ2 0 000

16826 Sparky 59.87 NQ1 0 010

16827 Gunnar 41.71 NQ0 0 010

16828 Maggie -- NQ0 1 100

16829 Murphy -- NQ3 2 100

16831 Valley 59.82 NQ1 0 000

16833 Simon 52.29 NQ1 1 000



Standard Results
4/12/14

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds 72 secSCT: Qs NQs 40%Q4 6

20873 Huntleigh 46.40 11000 0 000

20872 Fergus 48.45 21000 0 000

20871 Millie 62.90 31000 0 000

20867 Hemi 72.05 41000 0 000

20863 Finn 62.35 NQ1 0 000

20865 Hope 69.15 NQ1 0 000

20866 Diesel 67.81 NQ0 0 010

20868 Kioti 83.51 NQ0 0 000

20869 Surge 63.80 NQ1 0 010

20874 Beemer -- NQ2 2 110



JWW Results
4/12/14

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 100 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8001 Luke 49.82 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 103 yds 37 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

16001 Aoife Rose 28.62 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 105 yds 35 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

20002 Dani 45.57 NQ4 0 020



JWW Results
4/12/14

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 100 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8202 Doc 52.38 NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 100 yds 40 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

12204 Jaeger 17.90 11000 0 000

12203 Oliver 39.45 2902 0 000

12206 Bella 47.74 NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 105 yds 35 secSCT: Qs NQs 29%Q2 5

20204 Cue 34.73 11000 0 000

20202 Misty 17.23 2951 0 000

20001 Riley 19.14 NQ1 0 030

20203 Stout 41.74 NQ2 2 010

20207 Radler 23.30 NQ0 1 010

20209 Loli 31.65 NQ0 0 030

20212 Beatle 35.59 NQ0 0 010

20414 Marti -- AIS0 0 000



JWW Results
4/12/14

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 105 yds 38 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q3 3

24202 Rango 16.94 11000 0 000

24206 Gunner 32.74 2951 0 000

24207 Chester 33.11 3951 0 000

24203 Hallie 36.51 NQ3 0 000

24204 Rafe 51.30 NQ3 0 020

24401 Baker -- NQ0 0 120



JWW Results
4/12/14

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 120 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

8402 Onyx 37.47 1951 0 000

8204 Pippa -- NQ0 1 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 120 yds 40 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

12603 Shani 28.84 11000 0 000

12205 Tater Tot 39.82 NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 125 yds 38 secSCT: Qs NQs 40%Q2 3

16201 Dave 36.65 1951 0 000

16202 Randy 43.38 2900 0 000

16402 Kora 28.07 NQ0 0 010

16403 Gilly -- NQ0 1 000

16607 Caleb 32.28 NQ3 0 040



JWW Results
4/12/14

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 130 yds 37 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 9

20205 Ree 44.74 NQ2 1 010

20208 TJ 63.51 NQ5 1 010

20402 Gemma 44.10 NQ1 0 000

20403 Kali 40.00 NQ0 1 000

20404 Edge 39.92 NQ2 0 040

20407 Kitt 37.42 NQ1 0 010

20408 Eerie 25.06 NQ1 1 010

20604 Kruz 33.00 NQ1 0 010

20613 Chance 23.30 NQ1 1 000

20401 Emerson -- ABS-- -- ------

20413 Annie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 130 yds 39 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

20409 Brice 42.33 NQ3 2 020

24402 Autry 24.22 NQ0 0 010

24403 Zephyr 29.45 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results
4/12/14

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 140 yds 46 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

8401 Rue 36.38 NQ3 0 010

8403 Ramus -- NQ3 1 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 140 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 4

12402 Benz -- NQ0 0 100

12404 Ivy 38.14 NQ1 0 010

12604 ZiZi Z 51.81 NQ2 0 000

12608 Timer 57.79 NQ3 3 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 144 yds 41 secSCT: Qs NQs 43%Q3 4

16610 Pica 36.21 11000 0 000

16611 Elle 37.75 21000 0 000

16603 Skuggi 43.76 3940 0 000

16401 Zeni 50.48 NQ1 0 000

16602 Jingle 47.03 NQ4 1 010

16606 Rai -- NQ2 0 1200

16608 Marta 39.11 NQ3 1 020



JWW Results
4/12/14

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds 39 secSCT: Qs NQs 22%Q2 7

20810 Juice 24.92 11000 0 000

20605 Hawk 29.96 21000 0 000

20201 Jagger 24.02 NQ1 1 010

20405 Lola 51.12 NQ0 0 000

20606 Stein 39.19 NQ4 2 020

20607 Grace 38.03 NQ0 1 000

20612 Tiva 31.51 NQ2 0 000

20614 Josie 45.10 NQ2 1 000

20834 Lily 34.52 NQ0 1 020

20602 Tuff -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 148 yds 42 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

24602 Jag 38.54 NQ1 0 000

24607 Cort 47.00 NQ4 1 040



JWW Results
4/12/14

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 140 yds 46 secSCT: Qs NQs 69%Q9 4

8811 Fly 27.30 11000 0 000

8817 Haley 28.87 21000 0 000

8814 Brio 30.87 31000 0 000

8815 Samurai 37.02 41000 0 000

8804 Chief 38.06 1000 0 000

8809 Cash 38.22 1000 0 000

8805 Vicki 38.59 1000 0 000

8806 Boomer 42.03 1000 0 000

8810 Sally 44.59 1000 0 000

8802 Cha Cha 36.57 NQ3 2 020

8803 Ananda 47.89 NQ0 0 000

8807 Toni 53.98 NQ0 1 000

8816 Tucker 27.40 NQ0 0 010

8801 Presley -- ABS-- -- ------

8808 Bizzie -- ABS-- -- ------

8812 Riley -- ABS-- -- ------

8813 Paige -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 140 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 48%Q12 13

12820 Visa 25.15 11000 0 000

12823 Rudi 26.03 21000 0 000

12814 G 26.20 31000 0 000

12825 Kenzie 28.06 41000 0 000

12803 Agnes 28.63 1000 0 000

12805 Abbie 35.20 1000 0 000



JWW Results
4/12/14

Master - Regular

12828 Wrecks 36.40 1000 0 000

12804 TK 37.56 1000 0 000

12826 Tammie 38.41 1000 0 000

12807 Tallulah 38.46 1000 0 000

12818 Encore 41.56 1000 0 000

12806 Major 41.80 1000 0 000

12202 Deacon 47.37 NQ0 0 000

12801 Indee 35.90 NQ1 2 010

12802 Hunter 50.53 NQ2 2 020

12808 Torree 26.72 NQ2 2 030

12809 Jet 45.04 NQ0 1 000

12811 Mac 45.46 NQ1 0 000

12815 Mini Cooper 35.78 NQ1 0 000

12816 Rudy 49.92 NQ3 1 010

12819 Izzy 35.78 NQ1 1 020

12821 Ralphie 44.07 NQ0 0 000

12822 Chip 30.55 NQ1 0 000

12827 Maggie -- NQ1 1 010

12830 Blitz 38.60 NQ3 1 010

12605 Lucy -- ABS-- -- ------

12812 Ruger -- ABS-- -- ------

12829 Jesse -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 144 yds 41 secSCT: Qs NQs 38%Q8 13

16819 Polo 23.97 11000 0 000

16801 Otto 27.95 21000 0 000

16808 Punkin 30.11 31000 0 000

16815 Bailey 35.53 41000 0 000



JWW Results
4/12/14

Master - Regular

16809 Brady 37.32 1000 0 000

16817 Immy 38.18 1000 0 000

16820 Darby 38.23 1000 0 000

16818 Cooper 40.01 1000 0 000

16604 Cody 24.45 NQ0 0 010

16605 Shelly 41.28 NQ0 1 000

16612 Evan 53.65 NQ1 0 010

16803 Mack 49.22 NQ2 0 010

16805 Dillon 24.54 NQ0 0 010

16806 Patty 27.75 NQ0 1 000

16807 Molly 43.14 NQ0 0 000

16810 Louis 36.30 NQ1 0 000

16811 Rio 35.08 NQ0 0 020

16812 Robbie 42.80 NQ0 1 000

16813 Timmy 37.94 NQ0 0 010

16814 Mac 25.77 NQ1 1 010

16821 Flower 36.85 NQ1 0 000

16613 Tokey -- ABS-- -- ------

16802 Clyde -- ABS-- -- ------

16804 Quigley -- ABS-- -- ------

16822 Tally -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds 39 secSCT: Qs NQs 48%Q27 29

20857 Trip 22.96 11000 0 000

20850 Blade 25.22 21000 0 000

20846 Wilson 25.23 31000 0 000

20861 Speedy 26.41 41000 0 000

20852 Ink 26.75 1000 0 000



JWW Results
4/12/14

Master - Regular

20806 Buster Brown 27.51 1000 0 000

20813 Ernie 27.80 1000 0 000

20837 Spur 28.21 1000 0 000

20830 MarJus 28.52 1000 0 000

20833 Roxie 28.69 1000 0 000

20804 Fletch 28.74 1000 0 000

20842 Pip 28.82 1000 0 000

20836 Boing 29.02 1000 0 000

20828 Katy 30.04 1000 0 000

20801 Emma 30.91 1000 0 000

20811 Sainte 31.63 1000 0 000

20827 Shay 33.12 1000 0 000

20823 Cody 33.16 1000 0 000

20841 Glitter 33.20 1000 0 000

20840 Bailey 34.19 1000 0 000

20816 Jackie-Blue 35.08 1000 0 000

20853 Izzy 35.20 1000 0 000

20847 Sophie 35.22 1000 0 000

20851 Toby 35.37 1000 0 000

20862 Penny 36.68 1000 0 000

20858 Fallon 36.85 1000 0 000

20826 Meg 38.47 1000 0 000

20406 Miley 31.83 NQ0 0 010

20603 Duesy 36.67 NQ0 1 010

20610 Hana 39.81 NQ1 1 010

20802 SoBe 24.08 NQ0 0 010

20803 Taylor 33.83 NQ0 0 010

20805 Hummer 37.75 NQ1 0 000

20807 Khaos 26.12 NQ0 1 010

20808 P!nk -- NQ0 0 110

20812 Rogue 41.60 NQ3 0 020

20815 Piper 43.34 NQ2 2 020

20817 Marco 28.31 NQ1 1 010

20818 Zuzu 28.05 NQ2 0 010

20822 Briley -- NQ0 1 100

20824 Razz 32.51 NQ0 0 010

20825 Chip 43.27 NQ1 0 010



JWW Results
4/12/14

Master - Regular

20829 Maddy 37.07 NQ1 1 010

20831 Selby 28.11 NQ1 0 000

20832 Pete -- NQ0 1 110

20835 Zayla 31.44 NQ0 0 010

20839 Stella 44.68 NQ0 1 000

20843 Charlee 27.86 NQ0 1 000

20844 Rush -- NQ0 1 110

20845 Coffee 33.10 NQ1 1 020

20848 Kato 35.92 NQ1 0 010

20849 Paddy 23.11 NQ0 0 010

20854 Porter 29.48 NQ1 2 030

20855 Dexter 34.30 NQ2 1 000

20859 Grace 31.57 NQ0 1 010

20860 Scarlett 30.66 NQ0 0 010

20820 Cinder -- ABS-- -- ------

20821 AJ -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 148 yds 42 secSCT: Qs NQs 62%Q13 8

24815 Hawke Eye 25.54 11000 0 000

24806 Maggie 26.64 21000 0 000

24818 Baillie 26.72 31000 0 000

24814 Zara 27.32 41000 0 000

24812 Iggy 27.47 1000 0 000

24808 Josie 27.57 1000 0 000

24823 Vince 28.92 1000 0 000

24825 Addie 29.79 1000 0 000

24810 Airee 30.76 1000 0 000

24803 Tamora 33.01 1000 0 000



JWW Results
4/12/14

Master - Regular

24829 Sophie 33.51 1000 0 000

24828 Atlas 36.02 1000 0 000

24827 Zef 40.53 1000 0 000

24601 Athan 44.31 NQ1 0 000

24804 Bridget 35.38 NQ1 2 000

24805 Willie 49.81 NQ2 1 000

24807 Audi -- NQ2 2 010

24809 Zulu 48.72 NQ3 3 030

24820 Hank 37.02 NQ3 0 030

24826 Sasha 40.01 NQ1 0 000

24830 Storm 43.83 NQ3 2 020

24801 Sully -- ABS-- -- ------

24802 Trudi -- ABS-- -- ------

24817 Joule -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
4/12/14

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 103 yds 42 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q2 0

12408 Sage 23.59 11000 0 000

8207 Murphy 41.71 21000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 105 yds 40 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

16206 Harper 55.56 NQ2 0 010

16204 Bou -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 105 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

20217 Elsa 36.85 11000 0 000

20216 Sadie 30.58 NQ0 0 030



JWW Results
4/12/14

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 120 yds 45 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

12407 Koda 29.50 1951 0 000

8404 Carree 42.67 NQ1 1 040



JWW Results
4/12/14

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 140 yds 48 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

8405 Margin 42.12 NQ1 3 010

8828 Macy -- NQ4 0 100

8606 Orville -- ABS-- -- ------

8607 Galen -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds 47 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

20618 Harry 38.77 NQ2 0 010

20620 Annie 69.12 NQ2 2 010

20615 Callie -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
4/12/14

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 140 yds 51 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

4804 Piper 65.52 NQ1 0 000

4805 Charm 50.33 NQ0 1 000

4807 Mya 53.75 NQ2 2 020

4802 Miss Sarah -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 140 yds 48 secSCT: Qs NQs 78%Q7 2

8825 Neil 24.80 11000 0 000

8831 Shady 25.92 21000 0 000

8833 Squirt 33.35 31000 0 000

8823 Bode 36.95 41000 0 000

8821 Zoe 38.45 1000 0 000

8835 Woody 40.82 1000 0 000

8826 Willow 42.54 1000 0 000

8206 Regan 61.76 NQ1 1 010

8822 Willie 53.56 NQ0 0 010

8605 Sarah -- ABS-- -- ------

8820 Gretchen -- ABS-- -- ------

8824 Tempo -- ABS-- -- ------

8832 Howie -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
4/12/14

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds 46 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q2 2

12832 Allie 34.96 11000 0 000

12610 Zoe 41.50 21000 0 000

12834 Jayla 41.84 NQ1 1 010

12835 Tag 26.34 NQ0 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds 44 secSCT: Qs NQs 22%Q2 7

16823 Roz 33.35 11000 0 000

16828 Maggie 43.52 21000 0 000

16824 Aladdin 39.13 NQ1 0 000

16826 Sparky 42.70 NQ1 1 010

16827 Gunnar 32.63 NQ1 2 010

16829 Murphy 44.85 NQ1 0 000

16830 Scotty 36.23 NQ1 1 110

16831 Valley 38.48 NQ1 1 010

16833 Simon 33.54 NQ1 1 000



JWW Results
4/12/14

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds 47 secSCT: Qs NQs 38%Q3 5

20874 Beemer 33.29 11000 0 000

20865 Hope 36.89 21000 0 000

20871 Millie 46.45 31000 0 000

20863 Finn -- NQ1 2 110

20866 Diesel 65.85 NQ3 1 010

20868 Kioti -- NQ3 0 110

20869 Surge 52.10 NQ0 1 010

20872 Fergus 36.52 NQ1 0 000

20415 Dixie -- ABS-- -- ------

20873 Huntleigh -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results
4/12/14

Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

8 inches 34.8 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

8810 Sally 34.80 1100 00

8401 Rue 43.42 NQ1 00

8403 Ramus 58.20 NQ1 00

Time Points

1034.80Truncated time  =

938.00Truncated time <=

841.00Truncated time <=

745.00Truncated time <=

648.00Truncated time <=

552.00Truncated time <=

455.00Truncated time <=

359.00Truncated time <=

260.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

12 inches 28.5 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q2 4

12825 Kenzie 28.50 1100 00

12822 Chip 33.45 80 00

12203 Oliver 57.70 NQ2 01

12603 Shani 46.93 NQ0 01

12808 Torree 32.14 NQ2 00

12815 Mini Cooper 30.88 NQ0 01

12823 Rudi -- ABS-- -- ------

12401 Sheba -- AIS0 00



Time 2 Beat Results
4/12/14

Regular

Time Points

1028.50Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

639.00Truncated time <=

542.00Truncated time <=

445.00Truncated time <=

348.00Truncated time <=

251.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

16 inches 31.11 secSCT: Qs NQs 22%Q2 7

16814 Mac 31.11 1100 00

16809 Brady 44.79 50 00

16402 Kora 41.38 NQ1 00

16604 Cody -- NQ1 12

16605 Shelly -- NQ2 11

16606 Rai 23.83 NQ1 01

16612 Evan 52.12 NQ2 00

16805 Dillon 28.34 NQ1 00

16806 Patty 34.06 NQ0 01

Time Points

1031.11Truncated time  =

934.00Truncated time <=

837.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

449.00Truncated time <=

352.00Truncated time <=

255.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
4/12/14

Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

20 inches 22.87 secSCT: Qs NQs 51%Q19 18

20849 Paddy 22.87 1100 00

20201 Jagger 23.43 90 00

20802 SoBe 24.28 90 00

20857 Trip 24.49 90 00

20854 Porter 25.37 90 00

20806 Buster Brown 27.19 80 00

20836 Boing 28.12 70 00

20861 Speedy 28.53 70 00

20831 Selby 30.10 60 00

20852 Ink 30.44 60 00

20848 Kato 31.51 60 00

20828 Katy 31.73 60 00

20847 Sophie 32.24 60 00

20832 Pete 32.62 60 00

20824 Razz 33.58 50 00

20860 Scarlett 34.02 50 00

20604 Kruz 35.17 40 00

20603 Duesy 39.36 20 00

20605 Hawk 45.40 10 00

20202 Misty -- NQ2 12

20408 Eerie 37.64 NQ1 00

20606 Stein 21.91 NQ0 01

20607 Grace -- NQ0 10

20610 Hana 35.66 NQ0 01

20612 Tiva 26.57 NQ1 02

20613 Chance 28.40 NQ0 01

20808 P!nk 24.88 NQ1 01

20810 Juice -- NQ0 10

20813 Ernie -- NQ1 11

20822 Briley 32.67 NQ0 01

20826 Meg -- NQ1 11

20834 Lily 36.42 NQ0 01

20840 Bailey 55.38 NQ1 00

20842 Pip 31.65 NQ0 01



Time 2 Beat Results
4/12/14

Regular

20843 Charlee 28.35 NQ1 00

20844 Rush -- NQ1 12

20853 Izzy 39.26 NQ1 01

20413 Annie -- ABS-- -- ------

20414 Marti -- AIS0 00

Time Points

1022.87Truncated time  =

925.00Truncated time <=

827.00Truncated time <=

729.00Truncated time <=

632.00Truncated time <=

534.00Truncated time <=

436.00Truncated time <=

338.00Truncated time <=

241.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

24 inches 26 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q4 8

24812 Iggy 26.00 1100 00

24804 Bridget 29.58 80 00

24814 Zara 34.46 60 00

24828 Atlas 39.60 50 00

24203 Hallie -- NQ1 12

24207 Chester 36.38 NQ1 01

24402 Autry 35.29 NQ2 05

24607 Cort 55.54 NQ1 02

24815 Hawke Eye -- NQ1 10

24820 Hank 38.03 NQ1 00

24823 Vince 30.53 NQ0 01

24830 Storm 37.14 NQ0 01



Time 2 Beat Results
4/12/14

Regular

Time Points

1026.00Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

831.00Truncated time <=

733.00Truncated time <=

636.00Truncated time <=

539.00Truncated time <=

441.00Truncated time <=

344.00Truncated time <=

246.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
4/12/14

Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

8 inches 30.62 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q3 0

12407 Koda 30.62 1100 00

8833 Squirt 34.46 80 00

8607 Galen 51.82 30 00

8606 Orville -- ABS-- -- ------

8819 Nelson -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1030.62Truncated time  =

933.00Truncated time <=

836.00Truncated time <=

739.00Truncated time <=

642.00Truncated time <=

545.00Truncated time <=

448.00Truncated time <=

352.00Truncated time <=

255.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

12 inches 58 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

8207 Murphy 58.00 1100 00

12835 Tag 29.97 NQ1 00

Time Points

1058.00Truncated time  =

960.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

16 inches 0 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

16827 Gunnar 27.58 NQ1 01



Time 2 Beat Results
4/12/14

Preferred

16833 Simon 37.95 NQ0 01

Time Points

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

20 inches 45.47 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

20869 Surge 45.47 1100 00

20618 Harry 35.42 NQ0 01

20866 Diesel 51.06 NQ0 00

Time Points

1045.47Truncated time  =

950.00Truncated time  <




